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County Councils— continued.
Thames
Waipa
Waitaki
Waitotara
Wallace
Westland
Whangarei
Whangaroa
Woodville

Crawford, J., and others
Crowley, Daniel, and others

3
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3
3
3
3
3
3
3
9
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881
827
848
832
877
855

2
738

McCluggage, A., and others
McCullough, J. A., and others
McGregor, D., and others
Mellroy, R., and others
McKay, W. T., and others
McKeeney, A., and others
Mackenzie County Council
McKenzio, T., and others (vide also Ap-

pendix I.-5a)
McKeown, Arthur
McLaren, B. R., and others
McLeay, John, and others

7
5
9
9
9
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3
6

689
920
518

6
9
4

372 Dalgety, C. G., and others (vide also Ap-
pendix I.-5c)

Davidson, J. M., and others
Davis, H. E., and others
Dawson, Joseph, and others
Dawson, J. M., and others
Donaldson, G., and others
Dugmore, Edwin, and others
Dwyer, John, and others
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852

New Plymouth Harbour Board
Nolan, P. E., and others
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534
838
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828
514
645

4
4
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4

506
830
91

312
840

Opotiki County Council
Orton, N., and others..
O'Shea, H. A. and IX ..
Otamatea County Council
Overend, William, and others

a
9
7
3
9

136
737

900

897
824
517
508
911
522
499
524
849
865

Eketahuna County Council
Eustace, J. F., and others (vide also Ap-

pendix I.-5a)
Everett, Horatio, and others

Fawcus, John, and others
Ferguson, R., and others
Findlay, Robert Graham, and others
Fisher, 0. J. J., and others
Fisher, John, and others
Fleming, Alexander, and others
Ford, L. S., and others
Forrest, R., and others
Foster, A., and others
Foster, John, and others

3
8

9

9
5
4
3
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4
3
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9
9

898
47

7
509
941
903

! 540
851
182
842

i 511
425
895

Partington, E. E., and others
Patea County Council
Paterson, N. and E. S.
Pennycuick, T., and others
Percy, L., and others..
Perry, E., and others..
Pettit, W. J., and others
Piper, Richard, and others
Pohangina County Council
Polglase, Joseph
Powell, C. M., and others
Price, C. B., and others
Purdie, John, and others
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9
4
9
3
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3
5
7

834
760
811
108
702

Gillies, G., and others..
Gleeson, William, and others
Gray, John, and others
Grey County Council
Gribbon, R., and others

9
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943
845
837
862
942
888
528I 944

i 75
896

Rawnsley, S., and others
Redway, W. H., and others
Reese, Alexander, and others
Revail, J. A., and others
Rhys, W. H., and others
Richardson, Ann
Roadley, A. F., and others
Robinson, T., and others
Rodney County Council
Rogers, W., and others

9
9
9
9
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6
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3
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520
537
887
729
923
753
934
883
826
183

Haggie, G., and others
Hall, F. 8., and others
Hammond, F. W., and others
Hansen, C. M., and others
Henderson, James, and others..
Heslin, F., and others..
Hewett, Basil, and others
Hobbs, H. H., and others
Holland, James
Hopkins, C. E., and others
HuttCounty Council

7
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9
a
9
8
5
3

853
839
134
876
847
899
197
866
861
536
521
901

Scott, John and others
Seed, W. H., and others
Selwyn County Council
Smart, G. A., and others
Smith, Charles, and others
Smith, W. S., and others
Southland County Council
Stevens, J. C, and others
Stevenson, G., and others
Stewart, M. J., and others
Storey, John, and others
Stratford Chamber of Commerce
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3
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9
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940
813
734
733

Jamieson, E., and others
Jones, E., and others..
Johnstone, R., jun., and 186 others
Johnstone, R., jun., and 208 others

!)

5
7
7

463
5

568/03
Tauranga County Council
Thames County Council
Tully, Frances C, and others

3
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199
230
713
512
892
875
890

428

863
823
829
854
777

Kaikoura County Council
Kerr, W. W., and others
Kershaw, W., and others
Kirk, J. A., and others
Kivell, N. B., and others
Knight, J. G., and others
Knight, J. W., and others

Lake County Council
Land Boards Bill
Leaver, E. A. M., and others
Lindear, James, and others
Love, T. G., and others
Lumsden, D., and others
Lynn, W. E., and others

3
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5
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9
6

3
5
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9
5

396
3

200
110
874
542
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515
207
912
885
529

26
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513
758
701
905
561

39
703

Waipa County Council ..
Wairau Road Board
Waitaki County Council
Waitotara County Council
Walker, A., and others
Wall, Percy F., and others
Wallace County Council
Walsh, Henry, and others
Walsh, John (vide also Appendix I.-5b) ..
Ward, J., and others
Watkins, C. F.
Watt, G. B., and others
Westland County Council
Whangarei County Council
Whangaroa County Council
White, J. R., and others
Williams, G. W., and others
Wilson, C, and others
Wilson, Martin, and others
Winter, George
Woodville County Council
Wright, W. R., and others ..
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7
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9
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3
4
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179
109
538
313
135
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825

Mackie, Robert
Malyon, J., and others
Manawatu County Council
Manson, Thomas, and others
Masterton County Council
Mauriceville County Council
Miller, F., and others..
Moloney, M., and others
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