## ${\bf INDEX-} \textbf{\textit{continued}}.$

		3.2	121225-	-conumu	,	
No.	Name.	_	Page.	No.	Name.	Page.
	County Councils—continued.			881	McCluggage, A., and others	7
5	TOIL		3	827	McCullough, J. A., and others	5
396	*** .	• •	3	848	McGregor, D., and others	9
$\frac{390}{200}$	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	• •	3	832	McIlroy, R., and others	9
110	XX7 *1 4	• •	3	877	McKay, W. T., and others	9
		• •	3	855	3 T T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	9
28	Wallace	• •		2		3
26	Westland	• •	3	11	Mackenzie County Council	6
74	Whangarei	• •	3	738	McKenzie, T., and others (vide also Ap-	0
46	Whangaroa		3		pendix I5A)	
39	Woodvifle	• •	3	689	McKeown, Arthur	5
864	Crawford, J., and others		9	920	McLaren, B. R., and others	9
800	Crowley, Daniel, and others	• •	6	518	McLeay, John, and others	4
372	Dalgety, C. G., and others (vide also	An.	8	882	New Plymouth Harbour Board	7
012	pendix I5c)	1		852	Nolan, P. E., and others	9
461	Davidson, J. M., and others		4		, ,	
534	Davis, H. E., and others		4	506	Opotiki County Council	3
838	Dawson, Joseph, and others		9	830	Orton, N., and others	9
846	Dawson, J. M., and others		9	91	O'Shea, H. A. and D	7
828	Donaldson, G., and others		8	312	Otamatea County Council	3
514	Dugmore, Edwin, and others		4	840	Overend, William, and others	9
645	Dwyer, John, and others	• • •	4	0.00	0,122, 1,1-2,1, 11	
010	Dayer, com, and conces	• •	_	898	Partington, E. E., and others	9
136	Eketahuna County Council		3	47	Patea County Council	3
$\frac{130}{737}$	Exetanuna County Council Eustace, J. F., and others (vide also	4 n	6	7	Paterson, N. and E. S	3
101		Ap-	"	509	T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3
000	pendix I5A)					9
906	Everett, Horatio, and others		9	941	Percy, L., and others	
				903	Perry, E., and others	9
897	Fawcus, John, and others		9	540	Pettit, W. J., and others	4
824	Ferguson, R., and others		5	851	Piper, Richard, and others	9
517	Findlay, Robert Graham, and others		4	182	Pohangina County Council	3
508	Fisher, O. J. J., and others		3	842	Polglase, Joseph	6
911	Fisher, John, and others		9	511	Powell, C. M., and others	3
522	Fleming, Alexander, and others		4	425	Price, C. B., and others	5
499	Ford, L. S., and others		3	895	Purdie, John, and others	7
524	Forrest, R., and others		4		, ,	
849	Foster, A., and others	• •	9	943	Rawnsley, S., and others	9
865	Foster, John, and others		9	845	Redway, W. H., and others	9
	1 05001, 0 01111, 01100 0 011011	• • •	_	837	Reese, Alexander, and others	9
834	Gillies, G., and others		9	862	Revall, J. A., and others	9
760	Gleeson, William, and others	• •	8	942	Dt 377 TT	9
811	Gray, John, and others	• •	5	888	I TO Y I I A	6
		• •	3	528	D = -11 A T11 = 41	4
108	Grey County Council	• •	4	944	m 1	9
702	Gribbon, R., and others	• •	*			3
000	TT . C 1 .41		l ,	75	Rodney County Council	9
880	Haggie, G., and others	• •	7	896	Rogers, W., and others	9
520	Hall, F. S., and others	• •	4	050	8 44 7 1 1 1	
537	Hammond, F. W., and others	• •	4	853	Scott, John and others	. 9
887	Hansen, C. M., and others		9	839	Seed, W. H., and others	9
729	Henderson, James, and others	• •	6	134	Selwyn County Council	3
923	Heslin, F., and others	• •	9	876	Smart, G. A., and others	9
753	Hewett, Basil, and others	• •	5	847	Smith, Charles, and others	9
934	Hobbs, H. H., and others	• •	9	899	Smith, W. S., and others	9
883	Holland, James		6	197	Southland County Council	3
826	Hopkins, C. E., and others	• •	5	866	Stevens, J. C., and others	9
183	Hutt County Council		3	861	Stevenson, G., and others	9
				536	Stewart, M. J., and others	<b>4</b>
85	Inangahua County Council		3	521	Storey, John, and others	4
				901	Stratford Chamber of Commerce	7
940	Jamieson, E., and others		9			
813	Jones, E., and others		5	463	Tauranga County Council	3
734	Johnstone, R., jun., and 186 others		7	5	Thames County Council	3
733	Johnstone, R., jun., and 208 others	• •	7	568/03	Tully, Frances C., and others	6
			_			
199	Kaikoura County Council	• •	3	396	Waipa County Council	3
230	Kerr, W. W., and others		3	3	Wairau Road Board	3
713	Kershaw, W., and others		5	200	Waitaki County Council	3
512	Kirk, J. A., and others		3	110	Waitotara County Council	3
892	Kivell, N. B., and others		9	874	Walker, A., and others	9
875	Knight, J. G., and others		9	542	Wall, Percy F., and others	4
890	Knight, J. W., and others		6	28	Wallace County Council	3
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			515	Walsh, Henry, and others	4
428	Lake County Council		3	207	Walsh, John (vide also Appendix I5B)	7
	Land Boards Bill	• • •	5	912	Ward, J., and others	9
863	Leaver, E. A. M., and others	• • •	9	885	Watkins, C. F	7
823	Lindear, James, and others	• •	5	529	Watt C D and athens	4
829	Love, T. G., and others		8	26	W411 C4- C41	3
	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	• •	9	74	3171	3
854		• •	5		Whan manage County County	
777	Lynn, W. E., and others	• •	0	46	Whangaroa County Council	3
480 100	ML- Daha-+		0	513	White, J. R., and others	4
450/03	Mackie, Robert	• •	6	758	Williams, G. W., and others	5
179	Malyon, J., and others	• •	3	701	Wilson, C., and others	4
109	Manawatu County Council	• •	3	905	Wilson, Martin, and others	9
538	Manson, Thomas, and others		4	561	Winter, George	4
313	Masterton County Council		3	39	Woodville County Council	3
135	Mauriceville County Council		3	703	Wright, W. R., and others	4
535	Miller, F., and others		4		•	
825	Moloney, M., and others		5	891	Yemm, George, and others	9
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-				